
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Adruzilo Lopes 1937

Paulo Silva 4497

Fernando Peres 1797

José Pedro Silva 1791

João Andrade 1697

Sérgio Paiva 1698

Luís Morais 1764

Helena Maia 4393

Augusto Costa 1313

Susana Silva 1314

Mário Castro 1395

Ricardo Cunha 1502

Capela Morais 1657

António Vieira 1561

João Vinha 923

Cristiano Queiroga 2940

Filipe Oliveira 3121

José Vieira 6426

Helder Silva 4547

NN

Pedro Costa 1656

João Bompastor Ferreira 1623

Rui Lencastre 5964

NN

Joao Gonçalves 4694

Rui Araujo 5132

Pedro Cecilio 1734

Tiago Soares 5376

Fernando Manuel Soares dos Santos

Nuno Manuel da Silva Alves

António Oliveira 1672

Filipe Carvalho 5986

Francisco Azevedo 5503

Nuno Ferreira 5524

João Pedro Sousa 1655

Tiago Silva 2464

Victor Gomes 4840

Jorge Moreira 4841

Rafael Marques Pereira 5157

Alberto Silva 2551

Carlos Goncalves 669

Rita Martins 3892

Hugo Bouça 2936

João Bompastor Ferreira 1623

Joao Soares 5813

Bruno Sá 4588

Tiago Caetano 1690

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Pedro Serodio 5984

Fernando Sousa 5985

Miguel Carvalho 3653

António Reis 3656

Pedro Lemos Ribeiro 2099

Gonçalo Palmeira 1833

Alfredo Moreira 888

Pedro Nogueira 1504

Afonso Gonçalves 1133

Nuno Monteiro 5186

Cristiano Loureiro 8072

Cláudia Coelho 5801

Rodrigo Campos 6109

Telmo Campos 6111

A Comissão Organizadora 28/10/2021

Lic Nº

Total Inscritos: 31

32 Rodrigo Campos 6109 FIAT UNO 8715 Classe 8 X1

31 Cristiano Loureiro 8072 Lancia Ypsilon 8799 Classe 8 X1

X1

30 Afonso Gonçalves 1133 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 Classe 8 X1

29 Alfredo Moreira 888 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8

28 Pedro Lemos Ribeiro 2099 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8107 Classe 8 X1

27 Miguel Carvalho 3653 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9 X1

X1

26 Pedro Serodio 5984 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9 X1

25 Tiago Caetano 1690 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9

24 Joao Soares 5813 CITROEN SAXO 8406 Classe 9 X1

23 Hugo Bouça 2936 CITROEN SAXO 8342 Classe 9 X1

P1

22 Carlos Goncalves 669 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

21 Rafael Marques Pereira 5157 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 Classe 2

20 Victor Gomes 4840 OPEL KADETT 6468 Classe 10 X2

19 João Pedro Sousa 1655 Renault Clio 8463 Classe 10 X2

X2

18 Francisco Azevedo 5503 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

17 António Oliveira 1672 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6303 Classe 10

16 Fernando Manuel Soares Dos Santos SEAT Ibiza 2.0 7389 Classe 10 X2

15 Pedro Cecilio 1734 FIAT PUNTO HGT 6576 Classe 10 X2

X2

14 Joao Gonçalves 4694 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10 X2

12 Rui Lencastre 5964 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V SPORT 5507 Classe 10

11 Pedro Costa 1656 Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10 X2

10 Helder Silva 4547 BMW M3 (E36) 6082 Classe 11 X2

X3

9 Filipe Oliveira 3121 Mitsubishi Carisma GT (Evo V) 7172 Classe 14 X3

8 João Vinha 923 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 Classe 14

7 Capela Morais 1657 SKODA FABIA RS TDI 6211 Classe 15 X4

6 Mário Castro 1395 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3 P2

P1

5 Augusto Costa 1313 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2 P1

4 Luís Morais 1764 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 Classe 2

3 João Andrade 1697 Citroen Saxo 7871 Classe 9 X1

2 Fernando Peres 1797 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 7 P3

Grupo

1 Adruzilo Lopes 1937 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6661 Classe 7 P3
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